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Dolnoilqska Liga Plywacka

SWIMMANIA Dolnoslaska Liga Plywacka - | edycja 2025/2026

Woroctaw, 6-12-2025

Konkurencja 2
2025-12-06 - 9:58

Chtopcéw, 50m grzbietowy

11 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz 15

3 NYCZ Filip
4 KALINOWSKI Dawid
5 ELWARTOWSKI Krystian

Seria2z15

0 STRZYZ Mieszko

1 BRZOSKO Wojciech

2 CHOWANSKI Leonard

3 GABOR Aleksander

4 KOTULA Bartosz

5 MAKSYMOW Aleksander
TWOROWSKI Stanistaw
JARZAB lIgor

GRANAT Nikodem

0 ~NO®

Seria3z15

MINAKOWSKI Oliwier
KONIECZNY Aleksander
KRUK Marecel

KALUZA Oskar
KOWALEW Olgierd
MASLANKA Tymon
SLOTTA Filip
SMOLINSKI Antoni
TURBANSKI Maciej
ZIECINA Kamil

O©CoO~NOULM,WNPEO

Seria4 z 15

MICHALSKI Ignacy
MIJAS Filip
ZAKOLODIAZHNYI Artem
ZAWIERUCHA Ksawery
STEC Leon

BRODZIAK Krzysztof
ROLA Szymon
SZCZERBOWSKI Gustaw
GLOWINSKI Jakub

©CoOoO~NOUM,WNPEO

Seria5z 15

0 MILCZAREK Bartosz

1 ADAMCZYK Aleksander
2 CHMIELEWSKI Wojciech
3 XHELILAJ Aleksander

4 NOVITSKIY Adam

5 YEVSIEIEV Vladyslav

6 JAROSINSKI Piotr

7 WAWRZAK Adam

8 WIKLINSKI Leon

9 MAJECKI Sebastian

Rok ur.

15 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

16 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
14 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw
15 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
15 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
16 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
14 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
16 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny

15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

15 KS NEPTUN Swidnica

15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14  Szkota Podstawowa nr 113
15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
14  KS Swimmers Sleza

15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14  UKS RAPID Wroctaw

15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

NIKOLAJEWSKI-WSZOLEK Franciszell5 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
15 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
14  Aquapark Strzelin

14 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
14  UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14  MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14  KS Swimmers Sleza

14  UKS RAPID Wroctaw

15 UKS KORAL Wroctaw

15 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

15 UKS KORAL Wroctaw

14 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14  Aquapark Strzelin

15 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

14 UKS RAPID Wroctaw

15 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
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Seria6 z 15

MURDZEK Aleksander
BRIUZGHIN Maksym
GALEWSKI Dawid
MAREK Jan

SZALAST Jerzy

MIARKA Kajetan
POGORZELSKI Adam
LUKOMSKYI Bohdan
MISIEWICZ Mikotaj
KULCZYCKI Maksymilian

OO ~NOUM~WNEO

Seria7 z 15

0 KARCHYN Oleksii

1 URBAN Franciszek

2 WIELGOSIK Antoni

3 WAPINSKI Leon

4 STAL Aleksy

5 MISTECKI Hubert

6 WISNIEWSKI Szymon
7 STRUS Nataniel

8 BARANOWSKI Michat
9 TADASZCZAK Jakub

Seria8z 15

TOCZYDLOWSKI Hugo
KROLIKOWSKI Filip
BUKALO Jakub
SOCHA Antoni
PAWLOWICZ Krzysztof
AUGUSTYNIAK Piotr
GABRYCH Leon
PORCZYNSKI Leon
YEVTIEIEV Tikhon
VASKANIAN David

O oOoO~NOOULDd WN - O

Seria9z 15

0 ANKUDOWICZ Hubert
1 BIALEK Orest

2 OLEJNIK Filip

3 NOWAK Gabiriel

4 KOZACZEK Jan

5 SOCHA Stanistaw

6 SOWINSKI Cezary

7 LUCZYNSKI Julian

8 SZYLAR Cezary

9 GOLEBIEWSKI Wiktor

15
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
14

16
14
16
14
14
14
15
14
14
14

15
15
14
16
15
15
15
15
14
15

14
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15

Szkota Podstawowa nr 113
UKS DELFINEK Legnica
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

UKS RAPID Wroctaw

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

UKS RAPID Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza

SP Zaganskie Boberki
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
KS NEPTUN Swidnica
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
UKS RAPID Wroctaw

UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Klodzko

SP Zaganskie Boberki
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
UKS DELFINEK Legnica
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
SP Zaganskie Boberki
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

5555555555

25

1:01.17
1:00.98
59.45
59.60
1:01.01
1:03.19

58.72
56.93
56.63
56.01
54.83
55.14
56.19
56.88
57.35
59.07

54.13
53.99
53.57
53.14
52.77
52.94
53.46
53.67
54.10
54.64
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Serial1l0z 15

0 OLESINSKI Adam

1 KIENIK Mateusz

2 ADAMOWICZ Antoni
3 MROWKA Jan

4 ZYGADLO Szczepan
5 NOWIK Wiktor

6 JASZEK Wojciech

7 CHOtUJ Nikodem

8 KOWALSKI Jakub

9 MELNYK Yaroslav

Seriall z 15

0 SIKORSKI Stanistaw
TARNOWSKI Tomasz
DYBOWSKI Stanistaw
PIETRZAK Olaf

DUDZIC Oskar

DUDZIC Hubert

DEJKO Oliwier
LESZCZYNSKI Stanistaw
ZAWADZKI tukasz
KOPACZ Wiktor

O O~NOUTDS,WNPE

Serial2 z 15
RUSNAK Jan

RASOKHA Kiril
NAGAJ Oliwier
RUDZINSKI Jan
STRONSKI Oleg
PODBUCKI Wojciech
HAMERA Jeremi
FLISINSKI Tobiasz
RAFA Wiktor

O oOoO~NOOULDd WN - O

Serial1l3z 15

0 PALCZEWSKI Antoni

1 JANIAK Ryszard

2 ZUROWSKI Kacper

3 KARCZEWSKI Wojciech
4 HUTNIK Franciszek

5 FLUDER Witold

6 WASIK Antoni

7 TUBEK Krzysztof

8 LUKASZEWICZ Jan

9 BASIUK Borys

DOBROCHOWSKI Franciszek

14
15
14
14
16
14
14
14
14
14

15
14
15
14
14
14
16
16
15
14

14
14
14
16
15
15
14
14
14
15

14
14
16
14
14
14
15
14
14
14

Aquapark Strzelin

WKS SLASK Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
UKS DELFINEK Legnica

KS Swimmers Sleza
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
UKS RAPID Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Klodzko

UKS DELFINEK Legnica
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
KS REKIN Swiebodzice

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS Total Swimm

KS HARPUN Osiecznica
KS WANKAN Legnica
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
KS Swimmers Sleza

52.16
51.68
50.87
50.21
49.98
50.17
50.60
51.62
52.09
52.67

49.07
48.42
47.98
47.93
47.82
47.92
47.95
48.34
48.72
49.25

47.24
46.45
46.18
46.11
45.82
46.10
46.16
46.45
46.58
47.26

45.37
44.70
44.53
43.92
43.61
43.88
44.24
4453
44.92
45.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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Seria 14z 15
0 WILCZYNSKI Fabian 14  KS REKIN Swiebodzice 43.15
1 KRYSA Aleksander 15 KS WANKAN Legnica 43.07
2 MLOTEK Leon 15 DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 42.77
3 DZIEN VEL RAKOCZY Kajetan 14  KS REKIN Swiebodzice 42.55
4 MICHALISZYN Marcin 14  KS REKIN Swiebodzice 42.00
5 CZARNIECKI Jan 15 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 42.02
6 SZYMANSKI Natan 15 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 42.72
7 MUCHA Nikodem 14 MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw 42.83
8 WYKURZ Patryk 14  UKS DELFINEK Legnica 43.12
9 GRUSZCZYNSKI Wiktor 14  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 43.43
Seria 15z 15
0 KACZMAREK Hubert 14 WKS SLASK Wroctaw 4191
1 KOTAS Adam 14  MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw 40.35
2 KUCZAK Wojciech 14  UKS DELFINEK Legnica 37.92
3 SCHULZ Filip 14 KS Swimmers Sleza 36.74
4 SROKA Wiktor 14 WKS SLASK Wroctaw 35.95
5 SACHA Aleksander 14 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 36.03
6 PISKUNOV Maksym 14  MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw 37.88
7 ROMANOWICZ Hugo 14  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 39.86
8 £OS Mitosz 14  SP Zaganskie Boberki 41.83
9 ZWINSKI Karol 15 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 42.00
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